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Your Street Name City

AM Trip AM Stop

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN 482 1ST ST

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN 3rd St & Farrell St

V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN Bay View Ter & S Lander St
V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN Carson Ave & S Lander St
V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN 12 Clark St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN 1st St & Concord St

V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN 15 DUBOIS ST

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN Fullerton Ave & South St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN 113 GIDNEY AVE

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN 44 HAWTHORNE AVE

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN Driveway & Jamison Pl & North St

NEW WINDSOR V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN On the Green & Quassaick Ave

V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN 2nd St & Liberty St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN Gidney Ave & Liberty St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN Little Lane Rd & S Plank Rd
V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN Fowler Ave & Maple St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN Maple St & Wisner Ave

MARSHALL DRW NEW WINDSOR V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN Marshall Dr E & Marshall Dr W

1ST ST NEWBURGH
3RD ST NEWBURGH
BAY VIEW TER NEWBURGH
CARSON AVE NEWBURGH
CLARK ST NEWBURGH
CONCORD ST NEWBURGH
DUBOIS ST NEWBURGH
FULLERTON AVE NEWBURGH
GIDNEY AVE NEWBURGH
HAWTHORNE AVE

JAMISON PL NEWBURGH
LEXINGTON LN

LIBERTY ST NEWBURGH
LIBERTY ST NEWBURGH
LITTLELANERD NEWBURGH
MAPLE ST NEWBURGH
MAPLE ST NEWBURGH
MILL ST NEWBURGH
MONUMENT ST NEWBURGH
MULLINS LN NEWBURGH
N PLANK RD NEWBURGH
OVERLOOK PL NEWBURGH
PROSPECT ST NEWBURGH
RICHMAN AVE NEWBURGH
UNION AVE NEWBURGH
UNION AVE

VARICK HOMES NEWBURGH

W PARMENTER ST NEWBURGH

V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN Hasbrouck St & Mill St

V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN Bay View Ter & Beacon St & Monument ¢

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN Walsh Rd & Mullins Ln

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN 272 N PLANK RD

V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN Overlook Pl & S Lander St
V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN 346 South St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN Richman Ave & South St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 AN 1177 UNION AVE

V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN Jagger Dr & Union Ave

V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN 2nd St & Varick Homes

V SAN MIGUEL #4 AN Washington St & William St

AM Stop Time

9:01:00 AM
9:08:00 AM
8:57:00 AM
8:54:00 AM
8:51:00 AM
9:03:00 AM
8:50:00 AM
8:58:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
8:42:00 AM
8:47:00 AM
8:31:00 AM
8:46:00 AM
8:54:00 AM
8:14:00 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:20:00 AM
8:41:00 AM
8:56:00 AM
9:11:00 AM
8:27:00 AM
8:55:00 AM
8:58:00 AM
8:59:00 AM
8:19:00 AM
8:10:00 AM
8:47:00 AM
8:52:00 AM

PM Trip PM Stop

V SAN MIGUEL #3 PN 482 1ST ST

V SAN MIGUEL #3 PN 3rd St & Farrell St

V SAN MIGUEL #4 PN Bay View Ter & S Lander St

V SAN MIGUEL #4 PN Carson Ave & S Lander St

V SAN MIGUEL #4 PN 12 Clark St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 P\ 1st St & Concord St

V SAN MIGUEL #4 PN\ 15 DUBOIS ST

V SAN MIGUEL #3 PN Fullerton Ave & South St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 P\ 113 GIDNEY AVE

V SAN MIGUEL #3 PN 44 HAWTHORNE AVE

V SAN MIGUEL #3 PN Driveway & Jamison Pl & North St
V SAN MIGUEL #4 PN On the Green & Quassaick Ave
V SAN MIGUEL #4 PN 2nd St & Liberty St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 PN Gidney Ave & Liberty St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 P\ Little Lane Rd & S Plank Rd

V SAN MIGUEL #3 PN Fowler Ave & Maple St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 PN Maple St & Wisner Ave

V SAN MIGUEL #4 P\ Marshall Dr E & Marshall Dr W
V SAN MIGUEL #4 PN Hasbrouck St & Mill St

V SAN MIGUEL #4 PN\ Bay View Ter & Beacon St & Monument ¢

V SAN MIGUEL #3 P\ Walsh Rd & Mullins Ln

V SAN MIGUEL #3 PN 272 N PLANK RD

V SAN MIGUEL #4 PN Overlook Pl & S Lander St
V SAN MIGUEL #3 P\ 346 South St

V SAN MIGUEL #3 PN Richman Ave & South St
V SAN MIGUEL #3 P\ 1177 UNION AVE

V SAN MIGUEL #4 PN 2nd St & Varick Homes
V SAN MIGUEL #4 PN Washington St & William St

PM Stop Time

4:13:00 PM
4:06:00 PM
4:03:00 PM
4:05:00 PM
4:08:00 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:09:00 PM
4:17:00 PM
4:21:00 PM
4:34:00 PM
4:29:00 PM
4:23:00 PM
4:12:00 PM
4:22:00 PM
5:03:00 PM
4:38:00 PM
4:37:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:04:00 PM
4:03:00 PM
4:50:00 PM
4:05:00 PM
4:18:00 PM
4:15:00 PM
4:58:00 PM

4:11:00 PM
4:07:00 PM



